ALPHA-TX
ALPHA-RX
DS-ALPHA-5
Introduction
The Alpha Modules are extremely cost effective but high performance radio modules. Supplied in a
miniature Surface mount package these modules can Transmit/Receive at upto 115Kbps at upto
300m range.
Operating at 2.2-5V, both transmitter and receiver monitor their battery voltage and can sleep

• Data Capture
• Sensor Reporting
Transmitter
• 2.2-5.4v Supply Voltage
• Programmable Output Power
Receiver
• Standby current < 0.3uA
• Wake up timer function
• PLL Design
• Digital Signal Strength indicator
• Programmable receive bandwidth (67 to
400KHz)
ALPHA RF Modules
Transmitter Pin Description
Part Number Description
ALPHA-TX433S FM Transmitter Module, 433MHz
ALPHA-RX433S FM Receiver Module, 433MHz
ALPHA-TX868S FM Transmitter Module, 868MHz
ALPHA-RX868S FM Receiver Module, 868MHz
ALPHA-TX915S FM Transmitter Module, 915MHz
ALPHA-RX915S FM Receiver Module, 915MHz
Ordering Information
IC
NSEL
NIRQ